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Position
Principal
Asst Principal
Asst Principal
Asst Principal
Teacher
Teacher

Asst Principal
Teacher
Teacher

Tch Ex Per-Rop Graph
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Lang Speech & Hearin
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Department Total Wages
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs

$153,566
$140,474
$140,474
$140,474
$130,649
$129,096
$127,201
$127,111
$125,200
$124,111
$123,983
$123,472
$122,658
$121,806
$120,007
$119,866
$119,575
$119,257
$118,879
$117,834
$117,816
$117,368
$116,636
$115,085
$115,076
$114,215
$114,155
$113,998
$113,795
$113,771
$113,587



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Librarian
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Counselor
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs

$113,137
$113,099
$112,907
$112,711
$112,076
$111,806
$111,534
$111,014
$110,697
$110,644
$110,607
$110,058
$109,828
$109,165
$108,983
$108,758
$108,652
$108,527
$108,283
$108,148
$107,962
$107,945
$107,205
$106,131
$106,084
$106,029
$105,688
$105,413
$105,413
$105,271
$105,196
$104,293



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Nurse
Teacher

Teacher

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs

$104,087
$103,950
$103,561
$103,531
$103,468
$103,190
$103,133
$102,952
$102,913
$102,326
$101,977
$101,688
$101,454
$101,212
$100,495
$100,460
$100,116
$99,778
$99,553
$99,382
$99,278
$99,202
$98,942
$98,645
$98,635
$98,294
$98,069
$97,524
$97,493
$97,075
$96,706
$96,515



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs
Rchs

$95,431
$95,245
$95,039
$94,493
$93,486



