	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$153,566
2.	Asst Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$140,474
3.	Asst Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$140,474
4.	Asst Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$140,474
5.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$130,649
6.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$129,096
7.	Asst Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$127,201
8.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$127,111
9.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$125,200
10.	Tch Ex Per-Rop Graph		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$124,111
11.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$123,983
12.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$123,472
13.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$122,658
14.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$121,806
15.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$120,007
16.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$119,866
17.	Lang Speech & Hearin		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$119,575
18.	Counselor		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$119,257
19.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$118,879
20.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$117,834
21.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$117,816
22.	School Psychologist		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$117,368
23.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$116,636
24.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$115,085
25.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$115,076
26.	Counselor		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$114,215
27.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$114,155
28.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$113,998
29.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$113,795
30.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$113,771
31.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$113,587

32.	Counselor	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$113,137
33.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$113,099
34.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$112,907
35.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$112,711
36.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$112,076
37.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$111,806
38.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$111,534
39.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$111,014
40.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$110,697
41.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$110,644
42.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$110,607
43.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$110,058
44.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$109,828
45.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$109,165
46.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$108,983
47.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$108,758
48.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$108,652
49.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$108,527
50.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$108,283
51.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$108,148
52.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$107,962
53.	Librarian	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$107,945
54.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$107,205
55.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$106,131
56.	Counselor	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$106,084
57.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$106,029
58.	Counselor	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$105,688
59.	Counselor	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$105,413
60.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$105,413
61.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$105,271
62.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$105,196
63.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$104,293

64.	Counselor	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$104,087
65.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$103,950
66.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$103,561
67.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$103,531
68.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$103,468
69.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$103,190
70.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$103,133
71.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$102,952
72.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$102,913
73.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$102,326
74.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$101,977
75.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$101,688
76.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$101,454
77.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$101,212
78.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$100,495
79.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$100,460
80.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$100,116
81.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$99,778
82.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$99,553
83.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$99,382
84.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$99,278
85.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$99,202
86.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$98,942
87.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$98,645
88.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$98,635
89.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$98,294
90.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$98,069
91.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$97,524
92.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$97,493
93.	Nurse	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$97,075
94.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$96,706
95.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Rchs	\$96,515

96.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint U	nion High Rchs	\$95,431
97.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint U	nion High Rchs	\$95,245
98.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint U	nion High Rchs	\$95,039
99.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint U	nion High Rchs	\$94,493
100.	Teacher	Chaffey Joint U	nion High Rchs	\$93,486